
2018-2019 Raider Soccer Schedule 

Date Opponent Location Time 

January 7(Mon) Bellville @Bellville 5:30 pm 

January 8 (Tues) Bastrop  @ Bastrop 7:00 pm 

January 14(Mon) Palacios Home 7:30 pm 

January 18 (Fri) OPEN OPEN OPEN 

January 22 (Tues) Palacios @ Palacios 7:00 pm 

January 25 (Fri) El Campo @ El Campo 7:00 pm  

 
   

January 28 (Mon) Sealy @ Sealy  7:00 pm 

February 1 (Fri) Fulshear @ Fulshear 7:30 pm 

February 4 (Mon) Gonzales (non-district) Home 7:30pm 

February 8 (Fri) Stafford @ Stafford 5:00 pm 

February 11 (Mon) Columbus @ Columbus 7:00pm 

February 16 (Sat) Royal Home 12:00 pm 

February 18 (Mon) Needville @ Needville 7:00pm 

February 23 (Sat) Sealy Home 10:00am 

February 25 (Mon) Fulshear Home 5:30 pm 

March 1    

March 4 (Mon) Stafford Home 5:30 pm 

March 9 (Sat) Columbus Home 10:00 am 

March 11-15   TBA 

March 18 (Mon) Royal @ Royal 5:30 pm 

March 23 (Sat) 
*Senior night* 

Needville Home 10:00 am 

*Senior night 

Head Coach: Lance Herring      Athletic Director: Jared Sloan 

Principal: Eric Grogan      Superintendent: Bill Hefner, IV 

 

 

District Starts 

Practice 

OPEN 


